
Totalt
Namn Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Placering
Johan Axelsson 2623,5 1 929,5 4 639 7 4192 12 1
Johan Kindlundh 485 9 1395 2 1536 1 3416 12 2
Greger Carlsson 930 6 876 7 1319 3 3125 16 3
Magnus Andersson 932 5 792 9 1341,5 2 3065,5 16 4
Pavel Chaloupka 1679,5 3 1398 1 DNS 16 3077,5 20 5
Andreas Vougt 1658,5 4 544 10 680 6 2882,5 20 6
Jimmy Bornström 1681,5 2 1293 3 DNS 16 2974,5 21 7
Erik Karlsson 772,5 7 910 6 600,5 8 2283 21 8
Pilo Lindstrand 517 8 421,5 11 1311 4 2249,5 23 9
Gunilla Lundgren 275 10 871 8 460 10 1606 28 10
Marino Sanvincenti DNS 16 927 5 568,5 9 1495,5 30 11
Per Lundgren 111,5 13 323 14 1141,5 5 1576 32 12
Jari Taskinen 139,5 12 365,5 12 86,5 12 591,5 36 13
Percy Bristam 142,5 11 344,5 13 DNS 16 487 40 14
Tommy Byström DNS 16 DNS 16 160 11 160 43 15

Herrsenior
Namn Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Placering
Johan Axelsson 2623,5 1 929,5 3 639 4 4192 8 1
Johan Kindlundh 485 6 1395 1 1536 1 3416 8 2
Magnus Andersson 932 4 792 6 1341,5 2 3065,5 12 3
Jimmy Bornström 1681,5 2 1293 2 DNS 8 2974,5 12 4
Andreas Vougt 1658,5 3 544 7 680 3 2882,5 13 5
Erik Karlsson 772,5 5 910 5 600,5 5 2283 15 6
Marino Sanvincenti DNS 8 927 4 568,5 6 1495,5 18 7

Äldre Herrveteran
Namn Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Placering
Pilo Lindstrand 517 1 421,5 1 1311 1 2249,5 3 1
Per Lundgren 111,5 3 323 3 1141,5 2 1576 8 2
Percy Bristam 142,5 2 344,5 2 DNS 5 487 9 3
Tommy Byström DNS 5 DNS 5 160 3 160 13 4
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Herrveteran
Namn Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Placering
Greger Carlsson 930 2 876 2 1319 1 3125 5 1
Pavel Chaloupka 1679,5 1 1398 1 DNS 4 3077,5 6 2
Jarri Taskinen 139,5 3 365,5 3 86,5 2 591,5 8 3

Äldre Damveteran
Namn Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Placering
Gunilla Lundgren 275 1 871 1 460 1 1606 3 1

Herrsenior
Namn Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Placering
Johan Axelsson 2623,5 1 929,5 2 639 3 4192 6 1
Johan Kindlundh 485 4 1395 1 1536 1 3416 6 2
Andreas Vougt 1658,5 2 544 4 680 2 2882,5 8 3
Erik Karlsson 772,5 3 910 3 600,5 4 2283 10 4

Äldre Herrveteran
Namn Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Placering
Pilo Lindstrand 517 1 421,5 1 1311 1 2249,5 3 1
Per Lundgren 111,5 3 323 3 1141,5 2 1576 8 2
Percy Bristam 142,5 2 344,5 2 DNS 5 487 9 3
Tommy Byström DNS 5 DNS 5 160 3 160 13 4

Äldre Damveteran
Namn Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Placering
Gunilla Lundgren 275 1 871 1 460 1 1606 3 1

Herrveteran
Namn Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Vikt Poäng Placering
Jarri Taskinen 139,5 1 365,5 1 86,5 1 591,5 3 1
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